

Road Name- R.E.O. B.H ROAD MURRAHI

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-3054

DEPTATT DIVISION

MARRAHI SUB-DIVISION

MBND-1391

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency-I.K.P Company

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on a/c bill</u>				
Name of work-	REG BK road Kurnool				
Agency -	M/S JK and Company				
Attn -	30 MAD/2023-24				
Date of start-	16.03.2024				
Date of completion-	15.12.2024				
Below	- 5.37%				

① clearing and grubbing
road land - do -
do - all complete

2x	10m	x	30m	x	1m	=	600.00 m ²
2x	10m	x	30m	x	1m	=	600.00 m ²
2x	10m	x	30m	x	1m	=	600.00 m ²
2x	10m	x	30m	x	1m	=	600.00 m ²
2x	10m	x	30m	x	1m	=	600.00 m ²
2x	10m	x	20m	x	1m	=	400.00 m ²
							2400.00 m ²
							or 0.24 hec

② providing and fixing
'logs' of maintenance board

Qty = 2 No

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of C/M</u>					
1) clearing & Grubbing road land					
Qty = 0.24 hec vide TMBP-1					
@ Rs 76926.08/hec - Rs 18462.26					
2) P/V & Fixing of maintenance land					
Qty = 2.10 vide TMBP-1					
@ Rs 11943.68/each - Rs 22887.26					
3) Granular sub. base 2 radii 2					
Qty = 27.02 m ² vide TMBP-2					
@ Rs 2741.03/m ² - Rs 74062.63					
4) WBM, Grading 2					
Qty = 20.27 m ² vide TMBP-2					
@ Rs 5825.65/m ² - Rs 118100.4					

Continuation

Rs 224512.73

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 886.50/m ² - Rs 97515.00					
25) Road marking in CC portion					
Qty = 134.00 m ²					
vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 995.20/m ² - Rs 133356.80					
26) construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
Qty = 781.775 m ³					
vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 263.24/m ³ - Rs 205794.00					
					Rs 5048772.61
Add 1% L.C @ Rs 50487.73					
18% GST @ Rs 908779.06					
SF @ Rs 47340.10					
					Rs 6055279.50
Less 5% P.F. @ Rs 325173.88					
Per measurement @ Rs 5730205.62					
					Rs 5730206.00
Mayank Parna					
18.6.24					
JE					

Continuation